MINISTERIO DA EDUCALAD
E CENCLA

@ GOVERNO DE
% PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Centro Escolar de Meila Via, Torres Novas

3.2 Ano 3MC Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo
N.2 Turma N.2 Processo Nome PORT MAT EM EAFM C(()J:NP AE
1 13214 Afonso Loureiro Pereira
2 13398 Antonio Marka Cruz da Costa
3 13480 Ariana Vieira Alves
4 13475 Bruna da Silva Mota
5 13088 Carolina Gaspar da Paz
6 13099 Diogo Migue Teixetra da Silva
7 13201 Erica Sousa Bizarro
8 7783 Gustavo Alexandre Vasconcelos Mateus
9 8603 Henrique Manuel Urban Rosa
10 8135 Leonor Vieira Cunha Branco Brites
11 13246 Martim da Silva Quaresma de Oliveira
12 8084 Matilde Antunes Gongalves Grincho
13 13208 Matilde Lopes Abreu
14 13207 Pedro de Jesus Correia
15 13206 Ricardo Alexandre Pereira Santes
16 13554 Ricardo de Sousa Marreiros
17 13226 Tiago Manuel Irmitdo Rodrigues
18 13085 Tiago Mendes Silva
Total Alunos: 18 18 18 18 18 18 1B
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17

18
19
20
21
22
23

N.2 Processo

13538
13223
13539
13346
13540
13616
13228
13227
13279
13274
8779

13010
13541
12925
8427

13542

13543

13338
9568

13218
13130
13180
13124

@ GOVERNO DE
£¥ PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas

MINISTERIO DA EDUCASAD
ECIENCIA,

Centro Escolar de Riachas, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo

Nome PORT LGP MAT EM EAFM Cg:a‘l AE
P
Alexandre Miguel Faustino de Sousa NI
Beatriz Rosdrio Sliiva Gongalves NI
Bianca Verissimo Chora NI
Carolina Pauta Coelho NI
Diogo Moita Triguinho Carvalho NI
Filipe Miguel Justino Inverno Costa NI
Gabriel Brites Esteves NI
Inés Domingues Reis NI
Ivan Manuel Santos Salcedas NI
loana Guerreiro Cald NI
Jodo Filipe Carvalho do Carmo Torres NI
lodo Godinho de Lima Teles Parreira NI
Juliana Carrilho Mota NI
Leonor Correla Carvalho NI
Manuel Antdnio Amaral Costa NI N
Maria Daniela Cristiano Gongalves NI
Maria Madalena da Fonseca Machado Duarte da NI
Luz
Marta Feliciano Domingues NI
Miguel Maia Alcobia NI
Raquel Coelho Lopes NI
Ricardo Martins Pimenta Duque Nt
Tiago Alexandre Pereira Toito NI
Tomds Perelra Lopes NI
Total Alunos: 23 23 235 baai B3 222
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N.2 Processo

13198
13281
13545
13179
13583
13181
13442
13414
13183
13547
13188
13548
13237
13176
13268
13452
13239
13192
13441
13195
13549
13550
13173
13551
13412
13190

@ GOVERNO DE MINISTERIO DA EDUCALAD
A PORTUGAL | totnas

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Centro Escolar de Riachos, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 12 Ciclo

Nome

Bdrbara Marques Vieira

David Alexandre Pereira Elias

Diogo Miguel Cunha Gameiro

Eunice da Costa Bento

Eurico Alexandre Alves Estévio
Francisco Mendes Pereira Marques Baleco
Inés Rodrigues Martins

lénifer Alexandra da Silva Lopes

Lara Ambrosio de Sousa

Lara Carvatho Graga

Leonor Abreu Rodrigues

Leonor Santos Gongalves Ferreira Bonito
Leticia Guilherme Lopes

Ligia Almeida Carvalho

Lisandro Micael Carvalho Salinas
Manuel Jorge Santos Lopes

Margarida de Sousa Luis

Maria Isabel Sousa Amado Ferreira
Maria Jilia Fernandes da Luz Lopes
Mariana Jorge Pereira

Mariana Silva Conde

Miguel Torrado Rei

Rita Viriato Santos

Rodrigo Inverno Silva

Rodrigo Manuel dos Santos Marques Grais

Sofia Marmelo do Vale

Total Alunos: 26

PORT MAT EM EAFM COM AE

2 26 26
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N.2 Processo

8009
8099
8100
8010
8015
8200
8101
8102
8103
8710
8104
8105
8793
8709
8106
8108
7778
8792
8005
8109
7747

8008
8110
8111

MINISTERIO DA EDUCACAD
EQENCIA

@ GOVERNO DE
A PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Basica de Santa Maria, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo

Nome

Afonso Pereira Cardante

Ana Beatriz Louro Carvalho

Ana Rita Monteiro Quintas

André dos Santas Seabra Pires Morgado
Beatriz Alipio Tomaz

Reatriz Sofia Freitas Gongalves
Bianca Cruz Salgueiro

Caud Silva Saraiva

Constan¢a Pinto Pereira
Constanga Santos Freitas

Duarte José Rosa Sentieiro

Jessica Bento da Costa

Joana Sofia Santos Rosa

Jodo Bernardo Medinas Triguinho
Maria Francisca Rito Lopes

Paulo Maria Henriques Goncalves Simdas
Padro Mexias Teso

Riana Maria Grecu

Rodrigo Miguel Calado Moreira
Rodrigo Santiago Araijo Cavaca
Sandro Faria da Silva Garcia Lopes
Tiago Miguel Calado Mareira
Tiago Miguel Vitorino de Pinho
Tomds Guita Marujo

Tomais Lopes Rodrigues

Total Alunos: 25

PORT MAT EM EAFM COM AE

25 )ik 25 B 125
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N.2 Processo

8113
8202
8013
8000
8114
8016
8003
8117
8118
8551
8119
7786
7995
8012
7998
8121
8122
8124
8293
8126
8125
8014
8011
8127
8129
8130

MINISTERIO DA EDUCAGAD
EQIENCIA

@ GOVERNO DE
% PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Baslca de Santa Marta, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo

Nome

Ana Leonor Antunes de Paiva Ribeiro
Antdnio José Ribeiro Santos

Antdnio Maria Sénica Faria Pereira de Ledo
Ariana Qliveira Dias

Bernardo Miguel Lopes Mendes
Catarina Isabel Pereira Anastdcio
Filipe Branco da Silva

Francisco Marques da Silva

Gabriel Sousa Rosa

lara Alexandra Duque Graga

Inés Faria Fontes

Lara Alexandra Cadima da Silva
Leonardo Miguel Costa Feitor
Leonor Faria Rodrigues

Madalena Ribeiro de Faria Ambradsio Leiria
Maria Henriques Nereu

Maria Rita Paix3o Vieira

Mariana Ferreira Moita

Pedro Migue! Lopes Agostinho
Rafael Simdo Borges Dias

Rafael da Silva Pereira

Rodrigo Maia Correia de Sousa
Rodrigo Martins Ferreira

Rodrigo Manteiro Martins

Tomds Faria Lopes

Tomds Soares dos Santos

Total Alunas: 26

PORT MAT EM
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MINISTERIO DA EDUCAGAD
ECIENCLIA

@ GOVERNO DE
7~ PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Basica de Santa Marla, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 19 Ciclo

N.2 Pracesso Nome
7762 Afonso Botetho Reis da Costa Galego
7764 Ana Jilia Monteiro Marques
8131 André Dinis Alves
7766 Beatriz Maria de Fartaria Tralhdo
7988 Bdrbara Raquel Mateus Santana
8132 Dinis Manuel Pareira da Silva
7770 francisco Miguel Tarouco Carvalho
8630 Francisco de Freitas Lopes
8019 Guilherme Serra de Almelda
8133 Henrique Marcelino dos Santos
8134 Inés Filipa Pombo Sousa
8550 Joana Margarida Paim Gregério
7789 Leonor Freire Grilo
7774 Madalena Martins Pereira
7776 Madalena Miguel Nobre
7997 Manuel Margues Branco
8018 Margarida Alexandra Pinheiro Marteniano
28002 Maria Julieta Ferreira Boa - Vida
7929 Mariana Rosa Henriques
7748 Matias Luz Luis Costa Mota
8136 Renata Gongalves de Moura
7782 Rita Alexandra Lopes Oliveira
8272 Rodrigo Pires Vicente
8007 Rodrigo Santos Vieira
7784 Sim3o Souto Lopes do Rosdrio
7787 Sofia Ferreira de Matos

Total Alunos: 26
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MINISTERIO DA EDUCAGAD

ECENDA

é*; GOVERNO DE
A PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Basica de Liteiros, Terres Novas

3.9 Ano 3/4LB Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo
EAF OF
N.2 Turma N.2 Processo Nome PORT MAT EM M CC;M AE ING
1 7712 Ana Sofia Delgado Ferreira
2 7906 Anaisa Sofia Rodrigues Delgado
3 7961 Artur Jorge Branco Rosa
4 7911 Camila Oliveira Santos
5 7713 Catarina Alexandra Justino Ferreira
6 7917 Catarina Inés Vieira Rosa Dinis
7 7960 Dinis Santos Marques
8 7714 Hugo Marques Coelho
9 7715 Martim José Sénica Vicente
10 7909 Matilde Filipa Rodrigues Subtil Oliveira
1 8631 Noemi Silva
12 7815 Rafael Marques Loureiro
13 8521 Rafael Pereira Pedro
14 7716 Tomé Mata Delgado
Total Alunos: 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
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